NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0020454 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

1/8/2013 3:25:36 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: GRAYSON RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Company ID: 0020454
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/13/1950 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/8/2013 3:25:36 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

109 BAGBY PARK GRAYSON, KY 41143

Registered Agent Name/Address

W. JEFFREY SCOTT 311 WEST MAIN ST. GRAYSON, KY 41143

Current Officers

Chairman	Roger L. Trent	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
President	Carol Hall Fraley	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
Secretary	Billy E. (Eddie) Martin	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
Vice President	Donnie Crum	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143

Directors

Director	Kenneth Arrington	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
Director	William (Billy) T. Rice	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
Director	Jimmy Whitt	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143
Director	Harold L. Dupuv	% GRECC 109 Bagby Park, Grayson, KY 41143

Signatures

SignaturePriscilla SparksTitleExecutive Assistant